
Fahrplan 65 nMB

Fre
yf

urt 
ZOB

Erfu
rte

r S
tr

Kolo
nie

str

Holo
ca

us
t-D

en
km

al

Kalt
en

fe
ld

Adle
rs

ee

Moosb
ac

h B
urg

ru
in

e

P+R
-P

ar
kp

lat
z

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 10

Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
   Fußnote 9 9 N9
JAS-Schule                                            13:20                     15:35                               
Freyfurt ZOB    05:07 05:37 06:07 09:07 09:37 13:07 13:22 13:37 14:07 15:22 15:37 15:37 18:07 18:37 22:37
Erfurter Str    05:08 05:38 06:08 09:08 09:38 13:08 13:23 13:38 14:08 15:23 15:38 15:38 18:08 18:38 22:38
Koloniestr    05:09 05:39 06:09 alle 09:09 09:39 alle 13:09 13:24 13:39 14:09 alle 15:24 15:39 15:39 alle 18:09 18:39 alle 22:39
Holocaust-Denkmal    05:10 05:40 06:10 15 09:10 09:40 30 13:10 13:25 13:40 14:10 15 15:25 15:40 15:40 15 18:10 18:40 30 22:40
Kaltenfeld    05:11 05:41 06:11 Min 09:11 09:41 Min 13:11 13:26 13:41 14:11 Min 15:26 15:41 15:41 Min 18:11 18:41 Min 22:41
Adlersee    05:12 05:42 06:12 09:12 09:42 13:12 13:27 13:42 14:12 15:27 15:42 15:42 18:12 18:42 22:42
Moosbach Burgruine    05:13 05:43 06:13 09:13 09:43 13:13 13:28 13:43 14:13 15:28 15:43 15:43 18:13 18:43 22:43

9 = nur an Schultagen
N9 = nicht an Schultagen

Fahrplan 65 nMB - Seite 1/2



Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 91 90 91 90 91 90
   Fußnote 5 5
Freyfurt ZOB    23:00 23:30 00:00 00:00 05:00 05:00
Erfurter Str    23:01 23:32 00:01 00:02 usw 05:01 05:02
Koloniestr    23:02 23:33 00:02 00:03 jede 05:02 05:03
Holocaust-Denkmal    23:03 23:34 00:03 00:04 60 05:03 05:04
Kaltenfeld    23:04 23:35 00:04 00:05 Min 05:04 05:05
Adlersee    23:05 23:36 00:05 00:06 05:05 05:06
Moosbach Burgruine    23:06 23:37 00:06 00:07 05:06 05:07

5 = nur Freitag

Samstag
   Liniennummer 65 65 91 90 91 90 91 90 90
   Fußnote
Freyfurt ZOB    06:07 22:37 23:00 23:30 00:00 00:00 05:00 05:00 06:00
Erfurter Str    06:08 22:38 23:01 23:32 00:01 00:02 usw 05:01 05:02 06:02
Koloniestr    06:09 alle 22:39 23:02 23:33 00:02 00:03 jede 05:02 05:03 06:03
Holocaust-Denkmal    06:10 30 22:40 23:03 23:34 00:03 00:04 60 05:03 05:04 06:04
Kaltenfeld    06:11 Min 22:41 23:04 23:35 00:04 00:05 Min 05:04 05:05 06:05
Adlersee    06:12 22:42 23:05 23:36 00:05 00:06 05:05 05:06 06:06
Moosbach Burgruine    06:13 22:43 23:06 23:37 00:06 00:07 05:06 05:07 06:07

Sonn- und Feiertag
   Liniennummer 61 E65 61 E65 61 E65 E65 61 E65 61 E65 91 91 90 91 90 90
   Fußnote
Freyfurt ZOB    07:08 07:38 a.30 09:08 09:38 10:08      10:38 11:08 a.30 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:01 23:00 23:00 01:00 01:00 02:00
Erfurter Str    07:09 07:39 Min 09:09 09:39 10:09      10:39 11:09 Min 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:02 23:01 23:02 01:01 01:02 02:02
Josefkirche      |    |    |    |    |    |  10:06   |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |  usw   |    |    |  
Koloniestr    07:10 07:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:11 10:40 11:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:03 23:02 23:03 jede 01:02 01:03 02:03
Holocaust-Denkmal    07:11 07:41 alle 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:12 10:41 11:11 alle 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:04 23:03 23:04 60 01:03 01:04 02:04
Kaltenfeld    07:12 07:42 30 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:13 10:42 11:12 30 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:05 23:04 23:05 Min 01:04 01:05 02:05
Adlersee    07:13 07:43 Min 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:14 10:43 11:13 Min 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:06 23:05 23:06 01:05 01:06 02:06
Moosbach Burgruine    07:14 07:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:15 10:44 11:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:07 23:06 23:07 01:06 01:07 02:07
P+R-Parkplatz    07:18 07:48 09:18 09:48 10:18      10:48 11:18 20:48 21:18 21:48                                    

Fahrplan 65 nMB - Seite 2/2


